
VGPF Interclub 2

Club Naam M/V LG GW Kl G. Jaar Cat. Snatch C&J Tot. Sinclair IC Sinc

KOG 1 Annelien Vandenabeele V 54.24 -55 2004 U20 72 84 156 225.61 304.57

KOG 1 Nina Sterckx V 59.6 -64 2002 SEN 96 115 211 286.30 386.51

KOG 1 Yasmine Bader V 61.5 -64 1998 SEN 72 94 166 220.81 298.09

989.17

DDC 1 Elissa Burghgraeve V 75.5 -76 1993 SEN 78 91 169 200.68 270.92

DDC 1 Eva  Stassijns V 63.45 -64 1998 SEN 80 101 181 236.20 318.87

DDC 1 Kenneth Cuylaerts M 100 -102 1990 SEN 111 132 243 269.45 269.45

859.24

PSZ 1 Kenta Umegae M 75.55 -81 1987 M35 92 125 217 273.67 273.67

PSZ 1 Thomas Boskamp M 98.65 -102 1999 SEN 112 150 262 291.99 291.99

PSZ 1 Liviu Porumbescu (MD-res) M 84.35 -89 2000 SEN 105 135 240 285.99 285.99

851.65

KOG 2 Jan Sterckx M 63.35 -67 2008 U15 90 106 196 275.12 275.12

KOG 2 Nieke Ortibus V 55.72 -59 1992 SEN 59 69 128 181.66 245.24

KOG 2 Tibo Dierickx M 83.2 -89 2005 U20 93 115 208 249.51 249.51

769.87

CFS7 1 Febe Philippaerts V 54.94 -55 2004 U20 63 77 140 200.65 270.88

CFS7 1 Marie Feyaert V 76.8 -81 1999 SEN 66 85 151 177.85 240.10

CFS7 1 Senna Vanmechelen V 74 -76 1998 SEN 71 86 157 188.27 254.17

765.14

KOG 3 Els Maes V 68.1 -71 1981 M40 57 77 134 167.86 226.62

KOG 3 Lise Sterckx V 50.92 -55 2009 U15 42 55 97 146.90 198.32

KOG 3 Nik Van Oppens M 103.5 -109 2002 SEN 109 140 249 272.74 272.74

697.68

BCE 1 Hanne De Croock V 62.2 -64 1998 SEN 45 63 108 142.65 192.58

BCE 1 Jasper Vanhoutte M 82.8 -89 1995 SEN 95 123 218 262.12 262.12

BCE 1 Tom Coppens M 66.3 -67 1993 SEN 65 95 160 218.04 218.04

672.74

CFM 1 Eline Dillen V 73.35 -76 1995 SEN 57 76 133 160.20 216.27

CFM 1 Sofie Van der Jonckheyd V 69.85 -71 1985 M35 64 78 142 175.44 236.85

CFM 1 Sonia Beltran V 58.66 -59 1987 M35 47 63 110 150.81 203.59

656.70

OM 1 Björn Stallaert M 98.8 -102 1986 M35 103 130 233 259.53 259.53

OM 1 Sam Weekhout M 95.9 -96 2000 SEN 116 142 258 290.69 290.69

550.21

STR 1 Feike Welter V 73.8 -76 1991 SEN 79 96 175 210.14 283.69

STR 1 Kenneth Jacobs M 102.2 -109 1991 SEN 107 128 235 258.59 258.59

542.28

OM 2 Michaël Van Raemdonck M 59.42 -61 1993 SEN 62 88 150 220.02 220.02

OM 2 Nick Serneels M 87.85 -89 1991 SEN 90 120 210 245.55 245.55

465.57
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CFK 1 Elle Seynaeve V 48.1 -49 2007 U17 53 61 114 180.40 243.54

CFK 1 Timo Secember M 119.9 109 2001 SEN 92 112 204 213.93 213.93

457.47

BRU 1 Bert De Taeye M 94.5 -96 1990 SEN 93 126 219 248.20 248.20

BRU 1 Myriam Raes V 61.85 -64 1990 SEN 50 66 116 153.76 207.57

455.77

CCF 1 Kaat Raman V 74.8 -76 1994 SEN 66 85 151 180.12 243.16

CCF 1 Pieter Tass M 90.35 -96 1979 M40 81 97 178 205.56 205.56

448.73

BCE 2 Elsie Asumeng V 93.45 87 1994 SEN 42 66 108 117.48 158.60

BCE 2 Quinten Van Tendeloo M 79.6 -81 1997 SEN 43 62 105 128.78 128.78

BCE 2 Charlie Van Imschoot M 37.4 -44 2011 U15 22 27 49 106.95 106.95

394.33

DDC 3 Kristina Vanremortel V 70.5 -71 1988 M35 48 55 103 126.63 170.95

DDC 3 Maurane Van Eetvelde V 72.4 -76 2004 U20 50 63 113 137.01 184.97

355.92

KOG 4 Isabelle Steenhaut V 74.35 -76 1975 M45 48 61 109 130.41 176.05

KOG 4 Margot De Smet V 77.5 -81 2001 SEN 46 54 100 117.28 158.33

334.38

DDC 2 Astrid Boonants V 73.75 -76 1994 SEN 61 77 138 165.77 223.79

DDC 2 Bram Burghgrave M 83.8 -89 1991 SEN - 92 92 109.98 109.98

333.77

OM 3 Isja Connal V 69.75 -71 1986 M35 57 - 57 70.48 95.15

OM 3 Roos Van Beers V 58.3 -59 2007 U17 49 63 112 154.17 208.13

303.28

CFA 1 Alessandro De Vreese M 52.18 -55 2007 U17 40 59 99 160.07 160.07

CFA 1 Briek De Sitter M 41.18 -44 2009 U15 30 40 70 139.05 139.05

299.12

HOW 1 Imany D'Hondt V 57.3 -59 2008 U15 34 43 77 107.22 144.75

HOW 1 Lana Kestemont V 66.4 -71 2005 U20 38 50 88 111.82 150.95

295.70

NWT 1 Ilke Lagrou V 83.7 -87 1998 SEN 84 106 190 215.42 290.82

290.82

321 1 Pieter-Jan Depauw M 80.2 -81 1989 SEN 88 118 206 251.68 251.68

251.68

KSW 1 Stijn De Meerleer M 69.9 -73 1998 SEN 75 90 165 217.61 217.61

217.61

CFM 2 Bert De Smedt M 88.7 -89 1980 M40 75 108 183 213.06 213.06

213.06

PSZ 2 Trish Poppe V 74.1 -76 2003 U20 48 59 107 128.23 173.11

173.11

OM 4 Inne Van Houdt V 73.65 -76 1991 SEN 38 53 91 109.39 147.67

147.67



Club afkortingen 

321 3-2-1 Fit - Leuven

BCE  Barbell Club Endgame - Lochristi

BRU  BruuTH - Meensel

CCF Crooks CrossFit- Gent

CFA Crossft Aalst

CFK Crossfit Kortrijk 

CFS7 Crossfit Super7 - Leuven

CFK CrossFit Kortrijk

CFM CrossFit Moves - Antwerpen

CFS7 CrossFit Super7 - Leuven

DDC DDC Lifters Team Gent-Deinze

HOW Holthem Olympic Weightlifting -Haaltert

KOG Koninklijk Olympic Gent

KSW Krachtsport Waregem

NWT Newtom - Gent

OM Omnimove - Vorselaar

PSZ Powersport Zaventem

STR Strive - Houthalen

Scheidsrechters:

Glenn Van Thuyne, Jozef Lazou, Tom Van Thienen, Michel Vereecke

Eva Stassijns, Yasmine Bader, Isabelle Steenhaut, Nieke Ortibus

Bram Tusschans, Thiery Zutterman

Wedstrijdsecretariaat:

Peter Vandenabeele, Glenn Van Thuyne, Brand Breyne



Belgische Records Club F/M BW CL Cat. Snatch C&J TOT

Jan Sterckx KOG M -67 U15 90 106 196

Björn Stallaert OM M -102 M35 103 130 233

Pieter Tass CCF M -96 M40 81 97 178

Nina Sterckx KOG V -64 SEN 96 115 211

VGPF Records Club F/M BW CL Cat. Snatch C&J TOT

Jan Sterckx KOG M -67 U15 90 106 196

Jan Sterckx KOG M -67 U17 90 106 196

Jan Sterckx KOG M -67 U20 90 106 196

Björn Stallaert OM M -102 M35 103 130 233

Pieter Tass CCF M -96 M40 81 97 178

Ilke Lagrou NWT V -87 SEN 84 106 190

Nina Sterckx KOG V -64 SEN 96 115 211



Naam Club M/V Klasse Gb.J Cat. LG. Sn. Cl&J Tot Sinc. IC. Sinc.

1 Nina Sterckx KOG 1 V -64 2002 SEN 59.6 96 115 211 286.30 386.51

2 Eva Stassijns DDC 1 V -64 1998 SEN 63.45 80 101 181 236.20 318.87

3 Annelien Vandenabeele KOG 1 V -55 2004 U20 54.24 72 84 156 225.61 304.57

4 Yasmine Bader KOG 1 V -64 1998 SEN 61.5 72 94 166 220.81 298.09

5 Thomas Boskamp PSZ 1 M -102 1999 SEN 98.65 112 150 262 291.99 291.99

6 Ilke Lagrou NWT 1 V -87 1998 SEN 83.7 84 106 190 215.42 290.82

7 Sam Weekhout OM 1 M -96 2000 SEN 95.9 116 142 258 290.69 290.69

8 Liviu Porumbescu PSZ 1 M -89 2000 SEN 84.35 105 135 240 285.99 285.99

9 Feike Welter STR 1 V -76 1991 SEN 73.8 79 96 175 210.14 283.69
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Individuele Punten Ranking (Mannen Sinclair/ Vrouwen Sinclair x 1.35)

10 Jan Sterckx KOG 2 M -67 2008 U15 63.35 90 106 196 275.12 275.12

11 Kenta Umegae PSZ 1 M -81 1987 M35 75.55 92 125 217 273.67 273.67

12 Nik Van Oppens KOG 3 M -109 2002 SEN 103.5 109 140 249 272.74 272.74

13 Elissa Burghgraeve DDC 1 V -76 1993 SEN 75.5 78 91 169 200.68 270.92

14 Febe Philippaerts CFS7 1 V -55 2004 U20 54.94 63 77 140 200.65 270.88

15 Kenneth Cuylaerts DDC 1 M -102 1990 SEN 100 111 132 243 269.45 269.45

16 Jasper Vanhoutte BCE 1 M -89 1995 SEN 82.8 95 123 218 262.12 262.12

17 Björn Stallaert OM 1 M -102 1986 M35 98.8 103 130 233 259.53 259.53

18 Kenneth Jacobs STR 1 M -109 1991 SEN 102.15 107 128 235 258.59 258.59

19 Senna Vanmechelen CFS7 1 V -76 1998 SEN 74 71 86 157 188.27 254.17

20 Pieter-Jan Depauw 321.1 M -81 1989 SEN 80.2 88 118 206 251.68 251.68

21 Tibo Dierickx KOG 2 M -89 2005 U20 83.2 93 115 208 249.51 249.51

22 Bert De Taeye BRU 1 M -96 1990 SEN 94.5 93 126 219 248.20 248.20

23 Nick Serneels OM 2 M -89 1991 SEN 87.85 90 120 210 245.55 245.55

24 Nieke Ortibus KOG 2 V -59 1992 SEN 55.72 59 69 128 181.66 245.24

25 Elle Seynaeve CFK 1 V -49 2007 U17 48.1 53 61 114 180.40 243.54

26 Kaat Raman CCF 1 V -76 1994 SEN 74.8 66 85 151 180.12 243.16

27 Marie Feyaert CFS7 1 V -81 1999 SEN 76.8 66 85 151 177.85 240.10

28 Sofie Van der Jonckheyd CFM 1 V -71 1985 M35 69.85 64 78 142 175.44 236.85

29 Els Maes KOG 3 V -71 1981 M40 68.1 57 77 134 167.86 226.62

30 Astrid Boonants DDC 2 V -76 1994 SEN 73.75 61 77 138 165.77 223.79

31 Michaël Van Raemdonck OM 2 M -61 1993 SEN 59.42 62 88 150 220.02 220.02

32 Tom Coppens BCE 1 M -67 1993 SEN 66.3 65 95 160 218.04 218.04

33 Stijn De Meerleer KSW 1 M -73 1998 SEN 69.9 75 90 165 217.61 217.61

34 Eline Dillen CFM 1 V -76 1995 SEN 73.35 57 76 133 160.20 216.27

35 Timo Secember CFK 1 M 109 2001 SEN 119.85 92 112 204 213.93 213.93

36 Bert De Smedt CFM 2 M -89 1980 M40 88.7 75 108 183 213.06 213.06

37 Roos Van Beers OM 3 V -59 2007 U17 58.3 49 63 112 154.17 208.13

38 Myriam Raes BRU 1 V -64 1990 SEN 61.85 50 66 116 153.76 207.57

39 Pieter Tass CCF 1 M -96 1979 M40 90.35 81 97 178 205.56 205.56

40 Sonia Beltran CFM 1 V -59 1987 M35 58.66 47 63 110 150.81 203.59

41 Lise Sterckx KOG 3 V -55 2009 U15 50.92 42 55 97 146.90 198.32

42 Hanne De Croock BCE 1 V -64 1998 SEN 62.2 45 63 108 142.65 192.58

43 Maurane Van Eetvelde DDC 3 V -76 2004 U20 72.4 50 63 113 137.01 184.97



44 Isabelle Steenhaut KOG 4 V -76 1975 M45 74.35 48 61 109 130.41 176.05

45 Trish Poppe PSZ 2 V -76 2003 U20 74.1 48 59 107 128.23 173.11

46 Kristina  Vanremortel DDC 3 V -71 1988 M35 70.5 48 55 103 126.63 170.95

47 Alessandro De Vreese CFA 1 M -55 2007 U17 52.18 40 59 99 160.07 160.07

48 Elsie Asumeng BCE 2 V 87 1994 SEN 93.45 42 66 108 117.48 158.60

49 Margot De Smet KOG 4 V -81 2001 SEN 77.5 46 54 100 117.28 158.33

50 Lana Kestemont HOW1 V -71 2005 U20 66.4 38 50 88 111.82 150.95

51 Inne Van Houdt OM 4 V -76 1991 SEN 73.65 38 53 91 109.39 147.67

52 Imany D'Hondt HOW1 V -59 2008 U15 57.3 34 43 77 107.22 144.75

53 Briek De Sitter CFA 1 M -44 2009 U15 41.18 30 40 70 139.05 139.05

54 Quinten Van Tendeloo BCE 2 M -81 1997 SEN 79.6 43 62 105 128.78 128.78

55 Bram Burghgrave DDC 2 M -89 1991 SEN 83.8 - 92 92 109.98 109.98

56 Charlie Van Imschoot BCE 2 M -44 2011 U15 37.4 22 27 49 106.95 106.95

57 Isja Connal OM 3 V -71 1986 M35 69.75 57 - 57 70.48 95.15


